

@

C.A.No. 3305 OF 2001

ITEM No.4

Court No.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3305/2001

SIDDARAMAPPA SHIVALINGAPPA SAVALGI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUSHILA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office report for direction)

Date : 29/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s)

For Respondent (s) M/s SK Kulkarni, M.Gireesh Kumar,
Arun S.Kulkarni,
Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J

.SP2

Considered the office report.

Notice may be issued to the appellant.

Interim order dated 23rd April 2001, will continue
until further orders.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]
Court Master