

& IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
I.A.NOS.2-5
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO.3305 OF 2001

SIDDARAMAPPA SHIVALINGAPPA SAVALGI APPELLANT

VERSUS

SUSHILA & ORS. RESPONDENTS

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

I.A.Nos.2-5 are dismissed.

.....J.
(DALVEER BHANDARI)

.....J.
(DEEPAK VERMA)

NEW DELHI;
15TH APRIL, 2011
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2-5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3305 OF 2001

SIDDARAMAPPA SHIVALINGAPPA SAVALGI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUSHILA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and c/delay in
filing appl. For bringing LRs on record and modification and
office report)

Date: 15/04/2011 These Applns. were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Shantha Kr.V.Mahale, Adv.
For Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

